VVg

Mats DE SMUL
Omega
Course : H-12

Distance : 2700m
Time : 0:28:34 (10'34"/km)

3 daagse van Belgie
LOMMEL SAHARA 5.6.2017
V.V.O.

5/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Florentin LOVENS
2. Jorn KENNIS

3. Mathis BROUWIER
3. Jarno GEENEN
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0:21:24
0:22:37
0:26:42
0:26:42


http://www.orientatie.org
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